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PARTICPATING CLUBS

Cavaliers Sports and Cultural Club
Diplomats Sports Club

Imperial Cricket and Social Club
Middlesex Cricket Club

New York Youth Cricket Club

Pak Stallions Cricket Club
Panthers Cricket Club.
Queensbury Cricket Club
Sheffield Cricket Club

St. Catherine Cricket and Social Club
Travel Treat Cricket Club
Wanderers Cricket Club
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' 2013 FIXTURES -

Saturday May 11

Mpk C President XT Team VS Panthers Cricket Club - 2012
Champions ‘
Sunday May 12 - Mothers Day No Games

Saturday May 18

NYCR Inter League Game NO BCL Games

Sunday May 18

Mpk A Wanderers VS Imperial

Mpk B St. Catherine VS Queensbury

Mpk C  Sheffield VS Diplomats

Sv Cavaliers N V)< Guest

Saturday May 25 Memorial Day Weekend
Mpk A Pak Stallions VS Panthers

Mpk C Queensbury VS Sheffield

SV Travel Treat vs  Wanderers
Sunday May 26 Memorial Day Weekend
Mpk A Wanderers = Queensbury

Mpk C Panthers vs Travel Treat

SV Middiesex VS Pak Stallions

Saturday June 1

NYCR Inter League Games NO BCL Games
Sunday June 2

Mpk A  Queensbury VS Middlesex
Mpk B Diplomats VS NY Youth
Mpk C  Imperial. -~ VS Pak Staltions
SV St. Catherine VS Panthers

Saturday June 8
NYCR Inter League Game NO BCL GAMES




Sunday June 3
Mpk A NY Youth

Mpk B Queensbury
Mpk C  Middlesex
SV Wanderers

Saturday June 15
Mpk A Queensbury

Mpk B  St. Catherine
Mpk C  Imperial

Mpk D  Middlesex

sv Pak Stallions

Sunday June 16
Mpk A Diplomats
Mpk B Sheffield
Mpk C  Wanderers
sV NY Youth

Saturday June 22 —
NYCR Inter League Semi Final Game

~ Sunday June 23

VS
VS
vE
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VB
VS

imperial
Cavaliers

St. Catherine
Diplomats

Panthers
NY Youth
Cavaliers
Travel Treat
Oiplomats

Middlesex
Pak Stallions
Panthers
Cavaliers

NO BCL GAMES

Mpk A - Cavaliers VS St. Catherine
Mpk B Diplomats VS Panthers
Mpk C  Travel Treat VS Imperial
=4y Pak Stallions VS NY Youth
Saturday June 29
Mpk A Sheffield VS St. Catherine
Mpk C  Cavaliers VS Pak Stallions
Mpk B NY Youth Vs Wanderers
SV Imperial VS Queensbury
Sunday June 30
Mpk A Pak Stallions VS Queensbury
Mpk B Travel Treat VS Cavaliers
Mpk C  Panthers VS Sheffield
Wanderers

SV | St. Ca_therine

Saturday July 6
NYCR Inter League Games Finals

VS

NO BCL GAMES




Sunday July 7

Mpk A  Pak Stallions VS St. Catherine
Mpk B Travel Treat VS Sheffield
Mpk C  Diplomats VS Imperial

SV NY Youth = Queensbury
Saturday July 13

Mpk A Imperial VS Middiesex
Mpk B St. Catherine VS Travel Treat
Mpk C Cavaliers VS Sheffield
Mpk D Wanderers i Pak Stallions
SV Queensbury VS Diplomats
Sunday July 14

Mpk A Travel Treat VS NY Youth
Mpk B Panthers vs  (avaliers
Mpk C  Middlesex i Wanderers
8V Sheffield VS imperial
Saturday July 20

Mpk A Panthers Vs Imperial

Mpk B Sheffield VS NY Youth
Mpk C  Cavaliers VS Middlesex
Mkp O  St. Catherine VS Diplomats
sV Queensbury Y Travel Treat
Sunday July 21

Mpk A Diplomats VS Cavaliers
Mpk B  Middlesex VS Sheffield
Mpk C  Travel Treat VS Pak Stallions
SV Panthers VS NY Youth
Saturday July 27

Mpk A Diplomats V5 Travet Treat
Mpk C Cavaliers VS Wanderers
Mpk D Imperial VS 5t. Catherine
Sv NY Youth VS Middlesex
Sunday July 28

Mpk A Brooklyn l.eague X| VS Consul Generals Xl
Mpk B Wanderers VS Sheffield
Mpk C Middlesex VS Panthers
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Saturday Augqust 3 League 20/20 KO Competition First Round
Mpk A Team A vs TeamB
Mpk B TeasmC vs TeamD
Mpk C TeamE vs TeamF
Mpk D Team G vs Team H
SV Team | vs Team J

Sunday August 4 League 20/20 KO Comp First Round
Mpk A Team K vs TeamlL

League 20/20 Second Round
Mpk B Winner Team AB VS Winner Team CD
Mpk C Winner Team EF  vs Winner Team GH

Saturday August 10 __ League 20/20 KO Comp
Mpk A Winner IJ vs  Winner KL
Mpk C  Winner Team ABCD vs Winner Team EFGH

Sunday August 11

PLAYOFFS

MpkA Team #8 vs Team # 1
MpkB Team# 7 vs Team # 2
MpkC Team#B vs Team # 3

5v Team# 5 vs Team # 4
Saturday August 17 -—---==esmmmwemwe- Cavaliers Off, Diplomats Off
Sunday August 18  ----- o Diplomats Off, Imperial Off, Middlesex Off

Saturday August 24 ---- Playoffs Semi Finals

Mpk A Winner Lowest Seed vs Winner Highest Seed (Team #1A)

Mpk C  Winner 2" Lowest Seed vs Winner 2" Highest Seed (Team #

)

Sunday August 25 --- League 35 Qvers KO Competition
Mpk A Team A vs TeamB
MpkB TeamC vs TeamD
MpkC TeamE vs TeamF
SV  Team G vs TeamH

Saturday August 31 --- League 35 Overs KO Competition
Mpk A Team!| vs TeamJ
MpkC TeamK vs Team L




Sunday September 1 -—-- League 35 Overs KO Comp
Mpk A Winner Team AB  vs  Winner Team CD
Mpk B Winner Team EF  vs  Winner Team GH
Mpk C  Winner Team |J  vs  Winner Team KL

Saturday September 7 ----- League 35 Overs KO Semi Finals
Mpk C  Winner Team IJKL  vs Winner EFGH
Winner Team ABCD - Bye

Sunday September 8 --- League Championship Game
Mpk C  Winner Team #1A vs  Winner Team # 1B

Saturday September 14
Mpk A
Mpk B
Mpk C
Mpk D

Sunday September 15 -—- League 35 Overs KO Championship
Mpk C  Winner Team ABCD vs Winner IJKLEFGH

Saturday September 21
Mpk A
Mpk C

Sunday September 22 ---- League 20/20 KO Championship

MpKk C—Winmer Team™ H—vs—Winner-team—ABEBEFGH—— - — ——

Please Note That The Schedule Is Subject To Changes As Per The
Needs Of The Brooklyn Cricket League Inc., 2013




